MBD4448HAQW/HADW/HCDW/HSDW/HTW
- Fast switching speed
- Surface device type mounting
- Moisture sensitivity level 1
- High conductance power dissipation
- For general purpose switching applications
- Pb free version and RoHS compliant
- Packing code  with suffix "G" means

1.30 0.051
0.42 0.017
ORDERING INFORMATION
3K / 7" Reel
PACKING
RE
PACKING CODE
MBD4448Hxxx
(Note 1, 2)
PART NO. PACKING CODE
SUFFIX
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
EXAMPLE
RE
PACKING CODE
MBD4448HTW
PART NO.PREFERRED P/N
PACKING CODE
SUFFIX
MBD4448HTW REG G
MBD4448HAQW/HADW/HCDW/HSDW/HTW
PIN CONFIGURATION
MARKING
Document Number: DS_S1501009 Version: D15
MBD4448HTW KAA
Taiwan Semiconductor
Small Signal Product
Part no. Marking code
MBD4448HAQW
MBD4448HADW KA6
MBD4448HCDW KA7
KA5
MBD4448HSDW KA8
MBD4448HAQW/HADW/HCDW/HSDW/HTW
Small Signal Product
assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or inaccuracies.
Information contained herein is intended to provide a product description only. No license, express or implied, to